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American Indian Chamber of Commerce of 
California

633 West Fifth Street, 26th 
Floor

Los Angeles 900071 Cheri Myron Coordinator
619-540-
5398

clmyron@gmail.com http://www.aicccal.org/default.html

Asian Business Association 7675 Dagget St. Suite 340 San Diego 92111 Jason Paguio President
858-277-
2822

jason@abasd.org https://www.abasd.org/

Associated General Contractors of San Diego 
Chapter, Inc.

6212 Ferris Square San Diego 92121 Eddie Sprecco CEO
619-592-
4523

esprecco@agcsd.org https://www.agcsd.org/ 

Black Contractors Association 6125 Imperial Avenue San Diego 92114
Abdur-Rahim 

Hameed
President & CEO

619-263-
9791

nationalbca@aol.com http://nationalbca.org/index.html

Central San Diego Black Chamber of Commerce 404 Euclid Ave #383 San Diego 92114 Donna DeBerry President & CEO
619-269-
9400

info@sdblackchamber.org https://sdblackchamber.org/

National Association of Women in Construction 
San Diego Chapter #21

PO Box 880725 San Diego 92168 Shelby Ballow President N/A
shelbyb@dowlingconst.co
m

https://www.nawicsd.org/

North San Diego Small Business Development 
Center

2075 Las Palmas Dr. Carlsbad 92011 Cheryl Brown
Program Advisor 

II
760-795-
8740

centerinfo@miracosta.edu
https://www.sdivsbdc.org/north-san-
diego-sbdc/

San Diego & Imperial Valley Small Business 
Development Center

2415 Imperial Business 
Parkway, Suite A

Imperial 92251 Jaysel Mendoza Director
760-312-
9800

jaysel@imperialalliance.org https://www.sdivsbdc.org/
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San Diego Associated Subcontractors Alliance P.O. BOX 600723 San Diego 92160 Nancy Grimes
Executive 
Director

619-825-
9552

nancy@sandiegoasa.org https://sandiegoasa.org/

San Diego County Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce

404 Euclid Ave #271 B San Diego 92114 Iris Garcia President
858-268-
0790

irisgarcia514@gmail.com https://www.sdchcc.org/

San Diego, Orange, Imperial Procurement 
Technical Assistance Center (PTAC) - San 
Diego Contracting Opportunities Center

880 National City Blvd. National City 91950 Brett Housholder Acting Director
619-216-
6671

bhousholder@swccd.edu https://socalptac.org/

Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers San 
Diego Professional Chapter

P.O. Box 910131 San Diego 92191 Jonathan Solano President N/A President@shpesd.org http://www.shpesd.org/


